Ethics, Integrity & Aptitude
for Mains 2021
(Crash course cum Test Series)

By
UPSC Pathshala

Faculty:

Tauha Rahman
Topper of Essay and GS (UPSC CSE 2016)

Expert faculty for Answer writing and Exam strategy



IOOD

N
ol

UPSC PATHSHALA

Features of the Course:

1. Comprehensive coverage of Ethics, Integrity and Aptitude.

2. Weekly topic wise test in order to cover and practice each
and every topic in detail.

3. Tests based on previous year question papers as well as the
expected questions.

4. Discussion of all the previous year papers of Ethics, Integrity &
Aptitude.

5. Special session on Ethics answer writing with special
emphasis on case studies.

6. Comprehensive study material.

7. Doubt clearing sessions at the end of each class.

Benefits of the course:
1. On the successful completion of the course, you shall be

guaranteed a minimum of 115 Marks in GS IV
Expectation from the student:

1. Attend each class of the entire program

2. Give each and every Test on time

www.upscpathshala.com | +91-8080 555 766



http://www.upscpathshala.com

I°°I

N
e

UPSC PATHSHALA

Detailed schedule for the Program

Class No.

WN

10

1
12

13
14

Class Name

Ethics answer writing and Previous year
paper analysis

Ethics and Human Interface
Human Values

Test 1

Attitude & Aptitude
Emotional Intelligence

Contributions of moral thinkers and
philosophers from India & the world

Test 2

Public or Civil Service Values and Ethics in
Public Administration - Part 1

Public or Civil Service Values and Ethics in
Public Administration - Part 2

Ethical issues in international relations and
funding corporate governance

Test 3

Probity in Governance: Concept of public
service

Philosophical basis of governance and
probity; information

Codes of ethics & Citizen's Charters
Test 4
Previous year paper discussion (Section A)

Case Study Class 1

www.upscpathshala.com | +91-8080 555 766

Date

11/1/2021
11/3/2021
11/5/2021
11/7/2021
11/8/2021
11/10/2021

11/12/2021
11/14/2021

11/15/2021

11/17/2021

11/19/2021
11/21/2021

11/22/2021

11/24/2021
11/26/2021
11/28/2021
11/29/2021

12/1/2021

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
9:30 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
9:30 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM


http://www.upscpathshala.com

15

16
17

18
19
20

UPSC PATHSHALA

Case Study Class 2

Test 5

Case Study Class 3
Case Study Class 4

Test 6

Case Study Class 5
Case Study Class 6

Previous year paper discussion (Section B)

- Test 7

www.upscpathshala.com | +91-8080 555 766

12/3/2021
12/5/2021
12/6/2021
12/8/2021
12/12/2021
12/13/2021
12/15/2021
12/17/2021
12/19/2021

6:00 PM
9:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 AM


http://www.upscpathshala.com

