Ethics, Integrity & Aptitude for Mains 2021 (Crash course cum Test Series)

By UPSC Pathshala



Faculty:

Tauha Rahman

Topper of Essay and GS (UPSC CSE 2016)

Expert faculty for Answer writing and Exam strategy



Features of the Course:

- 1. Comprehensive coverage of Ethics, Integrity and Aptitude.
- 2. Weekly topic wise test in order to cover and practice each and every topic in detail.
- 3. Tests based on previous year question papers as well as the expected questions.
- 4. Discussion of all the previous year papers of Ethics, Integrity & Aptitude.
- 5. Special session on Ethics answer writing with special emphasis on case studies.
- 6. Comprehensive study material.
- 7. Doubt clearing sessions at the end of each class.

Benefits of the course:

1. On the successful completion of the course, you shall be guaranteed a minimum of 115 Marks in GS IV

Expectation from the student:

- 1. Attend each class of the entire program
- 2. Give each and every Test on time



Detailed schedule for the Program

Class No.	Class Name	Date	Time
	Ethics answer writing and Previous year		
1	paper analysis	11/1/2021	6:00 PM
2	Ethics and Human Interface	11/3/2021	6:00 PM
3	Human Values	11/5/2021	6:00 PM
-	Test 1	11/7/2021	9:30 AM
4	Attitude & Aptitude	11/8/2021	6:00 PM
5	Emotional Intelligence	11/10/2021	6:00 PM
6	Contributions of moral thinkers and philosophers from India & the world	11/12/2021	6:00 PM
-	Test 2	11/14/2021	9:30 AM
7	Public or Civil Service Values and Ethics in Public Administration - Part 1	11/15/2021	6:00 PM
8	Public or Civil Service Values and Ethics in Public Administration - Part 2	11/17/2021	6:00 PM
9	Ethical issues in international relations and funding corporate governance	11/19/2021	6:00 PM
_	Test 3	11/21/2021	9:30 AM
10	Probity in Governance: Concept of public service	11/22/2021	6:00 PM
11	Philosophical basis of governance and probity; information	11/24/2021	6:00 PM
12	Codes of ethics & Citizen's Charters	11/26/2021	6:00 PM
-	Test 4	11/28/2021	9:30 AM
13	Previous year paper discussion (Section A)	11/29/2021	6:00 PM
14	Case Study Class 1	12/1/2021	6:00 PM



15	Case Study Class 2	12/3/2021	6:00 PM
-	Test 5	12/5/2021	9:30 AM
16	Case Study Class 3	12/6/2021	6:00 PM
17	Case Study Class 4	12/8/2021	6:00 PM
-	Test 6	12/12/2021	9:30 AM
18	Case Study Class 5	12/13/2021	6:00 PM
19	Case Study Class 6	12/15/2021	6:00 PM
20	Previous year paper discussion (Section B)	12/17/2021	6:00 PM
_	Test 7	12/19/2021	9:30 AM